
F
IN

 D
E

 C
A

LLE

ANDEN

OFFICE

B° CABALL.

B° DAMAS

OFICINA

OFICINA

OFICINABOLETERIA

SALA

DE ESPERA

GALERIA

G
A

L
E

R
I
A

1

2

3

4

P
A

S
O

5

6

7

8

9

10

17

18

19

ANDEN

OFICINA

11

VESTUARIO

13

OFFICE

12

B° DISCAP.

15

14 16

B
°
 
C
A
B
A
L
L
E
R
O
S

B
°
 
D
A
M
A
S

DEP.

DEP.

SANITARIOS

LAVAMANOS

DUCHAS

COLUMNA DE

ENCADENADO

COLUMNA DE

ENCADENADO

COLUMNA DE

ENCADENADO

COLUMNA DE

ENCADENADO

ANDEN ANDEN

+

-

0,00

+ 1.10

+

-

0,00

+

-

0,00

+ 0,35

+1.10

+ 0,35

A

N

D

E

N

 
S

O

B

R

E

 
E

L

E

V

A

D

O

REFUGIO DE ANDEN

SUP: 45 m2

A

N

D

E

N

 
S

O

B

R

E

 
E

L

E

V

A

D

O

REFUGIO DE ANDEN

SUP: 45 m2

6

8
0
.0

0

2
1
.0

0

5

2

11

3

1
4
.
8
6

8

0

.
0

0

11

1
0
.
0
0

2
.0

0

5
.9

7

7

6 7

12

5

12

5
12

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

17

17

20

20

22






 

CPI

CPI

WHF

 

 

APEADERO LA CALERA

IMPLANTACIÓN

NOTAS


